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* Les données suivantes peuvent étre modifiées sans préavis.

Coproductions produites en 2005

Total

Bipartie
Allemagne
Australie

Brésil

Danemark
France

Irlande

Japon
Luxembourg
Nouvelle-Zélande
Philippines
Royaume-Uni
République Tcheque

Tripartie
Belgique,France

Quadripartite
Belgique, France, Luxembourg

Anglais
Francais

Television
Film

# de projets

69

#de projets

46
23

53
16

Devis Total

371206 029 $

358510141 %
6 049 937 $
22907 095 $
552 290 $

6 303984 $
183126 076 $
7401827 %
9976 304 $
9542 000 $
12743409 $
16 542 400 $
83315675 %
49144 %

4919140 %
4919140 %

7776748 %
7776748 %

Devis Total
287 291 658 $
83914371 %

222 684 902 $
148 521 127 $

Part Canadienne

180499611 $

176 153 453 $
3350924 %
8776876 %

414121 %
5043184 %
86 432253 $
3804425%
2239848 %
7631221%
5379795 %
12210800 $
40 840 806 $
29200 %

3430000 %
3430000 %

916 158 $
916 158 $

Part Canadienne

154 995 802 $
25503809 $

101714340 %
78785271 %



